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Elections Office

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Vote Cindy Kerr

Committee Name

Type of organization: X

Candidate Committee

Political Committee Political Fund

Type of report: Initial report
2 week pre-primary
8 week pre-election
_X____ 2 week pre-election

January report

Reporting period: From 9/9/16

Final report (closes committee account - see MS
Ch 211A.03 for requirements)

One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

to 10/24/16

(Day following end date of last report)

Summary Statement to Date

(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

(In column B, enter totals from A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

column C from previous report.) this report :’:Z:r?r:sptrzzgzes report Totals to Date

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 33.60 + $0 — ¢ 33.60

2. Total contributions equal to/ 423 42 100 _ 593.42
greater than $50 $ . + 8 = 3 :

3. Expenditures $ 441.57 + $ 11.75 — ¢ 453.32

Itemization of Contributions

Account Balance $ 103.70
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds VVells Fargo, 2145 Ford Pkwy, St Paul, MN 55116

Signature of candidate, /
S
secretary, or treasurer __ 1

Printed Name CYnthia Kerr

Email Votecindykerr@gmail.com

619 Saratoga St S
Address St Paul, MN 55116

Phone 651-699-1196

Revised 3/2015




Date Name
8/21/2016 LeighAnn Kerr
9/24/2016 Midway Pro Bowl
9/27/2016 Jim Chenoweth
9/27/2016 Self
9/28/2016 Self
10/3/2016 Self

10/15/2016 Self

10/23/2016 Self

Vote Cindy Kerr Campaign

Contributions

Address
621 Saratoga St S, St Paul, MN 55116

1556 University Ave W, St Paul, MN 55104

Expenditures

Date Purpose
8/1/2016 Campaign Buttons
9/27/2016 Cardstock
9/27/2016 Printing
9/28/2016 Printing
9/28/2016 Star Tribune Debate - Parking
10/3/2016 Campaign Yard Signs
10/15/2016 Printing
10/15/2016 Printing
10/23/2016 Printing
10/24/2016 WePay

Amount

RV Vs Y Y Y Y RV RV "2

11.75
6.45
25.40
69.96
9.00
228.75
29.05
26.66
38.10
8.20

Employer
Midway Pro Bowl

Occupation if Self-Employed

Amount
$ 100.00
S 60.00
S 20.00
S 11.85
S 78.96
S 228.75
S 5571
S 175

Type
Cash
Donated Advertising
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash



