

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Vot	e Cindy ł	Kerr							
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee			Political Committee Political Fund						
Office sought/Purpose of	of committ	ee School Board	for	District 62	5				A
Type of report: X	Initial report 2 week pre-primary 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.					
Reporting period: From	n <u>9/9/1</u>	6			_ to _1	0/24/10	3		
	(Day fol	lowing end date of last re	eport)			days prior eport)	to due date OR	December 31 i	f January
Summary Statement to (In column B, enter totals fro column C from previous repo	m	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulat Totals to from pr	Date	eport	C. Cumul Totals	ative to Date	
1. Total contributions ur	nder \$50	\$ 33.60	. +	<u>\$ 0</u>		_ =	\$ 33.60		
2. Total contributions ed greater than \$50	qual to/	\$ 423.42	. +	<u>\$ 100</u>		_ =	\$ 523.42		
3. Expenditures		<u>\$ 441.57</u>	. +	\$ 11.75		_ =	\$ 453.32		
Itemization of Contrib				(as of re (Column		date) = balance)		
Itemize all contributions minclude: date, name, addre									
Itemization of Expend Itemize all expenditures. It		nust include: date, pur	pose,	and amount	. Attach	separate	sheet or Excel	spreadsheet.	
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee F	unds We	ells Fargo, 2145 F	ord	Pkwy, St	Paul,	MN 55	116		
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer _	Cyn)	thia Ker	<u>/</u>						
Printed Name Cynthia Kerr			Email _	Email votecindykerr@gmail.com					
619 Saratoga St S Address St Paul, MN 55116			Phone651-699-1196						

Vote Cindy Kerr Campaign

Contributions

Date	Name	Address	Employer	Occupation if Self-Employed	Amount	Туре
8/21/2016	S LeighAnn Kerr	621 Saratoga St S, St Paul, MN 55116	Midway Pro Bowl		\$ 100.00	Cash
9/24/2016	6 Midway Pro Bowl	1556 University Ave W, St Paul, MN 55104			\$ 60.00	Donated Advertising
9/27/2016	5 Jim Chenoweth				\$ 20.00	Cash
9/27/2016	5 Self				\$ 11.85	Cash
9/28/2016	5 Self				\$ 78.96	Cash
10/3/2016	5 Self				\$ 228.75	Cash
10/15/2016	5 Self				\$ 55.71	Cash
10/23/2016	5 Self				\$ 1.75	Cash

Expenditures

Date	Purpose	Amount	
8/1/2016	Campaign Buttons	\$	11.75
9/27/2016	Cardstock	\$	6.45
9/27/2016	Printing	\$	25.40
9/28/2016	Printing	\$	69.96
9/28/2016	Star Tribune Debate - Parking	\$	9.00
10/3/2016	Campaign Yard Signs	\$	228.75
10/15/2016	Printing	\$	29.05
10/15/2016	Printing	\$	26.66
10/23/2016	Printing	\$	38.10
10/24/2016	WePay	\$	8.20